B14000000 19a

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ād	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cil	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1		





900284871079

04/26/16--01031--004 **52.58



NPR 2.8 TATE J. HARRIS

GODFREY#KAHNs.c.

833 EAST MICHIGAN STREET • SUITE 1800 MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53202-5615

TEL • 414.273.3500 FAX • 414.273.5198

www . GKLAW.COM

April 25, 2016

Via Federal Express

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Volcano PS Fund, LP

Dear Sir or Madame:

Enclosed is a check for \$52.50 made payable to the Florida Department of State which represents the filing fee for the following document:

Amendment to Certificate of Authority for Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership for Volcano PS Fund, LP which changed its name to Quarter Horse Fund, LP.

Also enclosed is a certified copy of the Amendment filed in Delaware.

If you have any questions or need anything further, please contact me at 414-287-9529.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

GODFREY & KAHN, S.C.

Kathy A. Hayes

Paralegal

Enclosures

15543944.1

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: VOLCANO PS FUND, LP					
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partners	ship or Limited Liability Limited Pa	artnership: B14000000192			
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware					
3. The date the entity was authorized to transact	ousiness in Florida is: 8/21/14	<u>. </u>			
4. If the amendment changes the name of the lim the new name: QUARTER HORSE FUND, LP	RTER HORSE FUND, LP				
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.					
5. If the amendment changes the general partner (Name:	s), list the name and business addre Business Address:	ss of each general partner:			
		Add Remove			
e Silvinger	·	Change			
W 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Add Remove			
		Change			
		AddRemoveChange			
		∏Add			
		Remove Change			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add			
e de la		Remove Change			
		Add → S			
		Change			

·		·		
If the amendment corrects any factorrected and the correction:	lse statement listed in t	he application	, indicate the state	ement being
corrected and the correction:			96 (11 c) 14 pt ; 15 c)	
				· · · ·
,				
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	<u> </u>
		•		•
·				
 If the amendment is to add or del he appropriate box: 	ete an election to be a l	limited liability	y limited partners	hip statement, check
no appropriate pox	•	•		
The entity elects to	be a limited liability li	mited partners	hip.	
The entity is no lon	ger a limited liability I	imited partner:	ship.	
. Attached is an original certificate				
mendment(s), duly authenticated by which this entity is organized.				ion under the law of
0. Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:			17 4 77 11
Effective date cannot be prior to no Department of State.)	r more than 90 days af	ter the date th	is document is file	ed by the Florida
7			•	
Signature of a general partner:				
Marienes				.•
onace pour		- `.		• •
Typed or printed name:			•	
Marc Zuccaro, Manager of Target Investors	GP, LLC, General Partner			
. ,		-		
Filing Fee:	\$52.50 \$52.50	•	• •	and the second
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$8	******		-	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•		
	$(x_{i}, x_{i}, x_{i}, x_{i}) \in \mathbb{R}^{n \times n \times n}$	•	• • •	R 26
	·	· ·	· · ·	
		i., ·		
				EST F
				50 RID,
		•		٠

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "VOLCAMO PS FUND, LP", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "VOLCAMO PS FUND, LP" TO "QUARTER HORSE FUND, LP", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015, AT 4:01 O'CLOCK P.M.



Authentication: 202176434

Date: 04-19-16

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 04:01 PM 12/29/2015
FILED 04:01 PM 12/29/2015
SR 20151566829 - File Number 5505986

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

VOLCANO PS FUND, LP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Volcano PS Pund, LP pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

- t. The name of the limited partnership is Volcano PS Fund, LP.
- U. The Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended to change the name of the limited partnership. The first Article of the Certificate of Limited Partnership, which sets forth the name of the limited liability company is hearby amended to read as follows:

"First: The name of the limited partnership is Quarter Horse Fund, LP"

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership this Andrew of December, 2015.

Target Investors GP; LLC General Partner

By: Rebert Zuccare
Name: Robert Zuccare

Title: Manager

14903916.1